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CLASS XXXI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item 19 4-5

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS- continued.

1585
1586
1587
1588

1589
L590
1591

1592

1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601

VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Southland Road District—continued.
King's Road to Boggy Burn ... Southland
Lowry's Beach to Papatiki ... Stewart Island
McKenzie and Baird's Road ... Southland
McLean and Weir's Road (Wai- ,,

aniwa to Young's)
Macauley and Henderson Road ... „
Makarewa Bush Road ... ,,
Makarewa Bush Road, Sections 9 ,,

and 10, Block X., Invercargill
Hundred

Makarewa to Hedgehope Flood- ,,
channel

Massey's Tramway Road ... „
Moturimu ... „
Murphy and Calvert's Road ... „
Myross roads ... „
New River Hundred, Block X. ... „
Otakau Bridge ... „
Otatara, Block XVII., Section 36... ,,
Otatara (Wilkie's Road) ,,
Oteramika old road (Blocks I., II., ,,

Invercargill Hundred)
Pomona Road (Makarewa) ... „
Sandhills to Campbelltown ... „
Seaward Bush (Murphy's Road to ,,

Knipe's Land)
Stewart Island Main Road ... Stewart Island
Thompson Road South, Sections 9 Southland

to 15, Block V., Invercargill
Hundred

Tisbury to Waimatua ... „
Trotter Road ... „
Waimatuku Bush ... „
Wallacetown to Underwood ... „
West Plains roads ... „
Wilson's Crossing, South Forest „

Hill Road
Winton, Block III. ... „
Winton, Block VIII.
Winton, Block VIII. (outfall-drain)
Winton to Drummond (£1 for £l) ,,
Woodend ... „
Woodend, Campbelltown Hundred, „

Block VI.
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

100
100
100
200

100
100
50

330

200
77

100
100
50
50
84
50

100

1602
1603
1604

50
918
46

1605
1606

100
200

1607J
1608!
1609
1610
L611
1612

60
100
100
250
300
100

1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618

92
400

50
300
100
100

1619
1620

180
170

Total—Southland 19,387

.621
General—Compensation for injuries to em-

ployees while in discharge of
their duties, medical and other
attendance during illness, and
contingent expenses in connec-
tion with same

Compensation and contingent ex- ...
penses in connection with the
acquisition of land for roads,
drains, gravel-pits, &c.

500

622 1,500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

