Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXI.—ROADS—continued.

		1		
Item.	\$2		19 04	-5.
			£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	S-continued.	æ	
	VOTE No. 104—continued.			
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
1585	Southland Road District—continued. King's Road to Boggy Burn	Southland	100	
1586		Stewart Island	100	
1587	McKenzie and Baird's Road	Southland	100	
15 88	McLean and Weir's Road (Wai-	,,	200	
7 500	aniwa to Young's)			
$1589 \\ 1590$	Macauley and Henderson Road Makarewa Bush Road	"	100	
1591	Makarewa Bush Road, Sections 9	,,	100 50	
1001	and 10, Block X., Invercargill Hundred	,,	00	
1592	Makarewa to Hedgehope Flood- channel	,,	330	
$\frac{1593}{1594}$	Massey's Tramway Road	,,	200	
1595	Moturimu Murphy and Calvert's Road	,,	77 100	
1596	Myross roads	"	100	
1597	New River Hundred, Block X.	"	50	
1598	Otakau Bridge	,,	50	
1599	Otatara, Block XVII., Section 36	**	84	
1600	Otatara (Wilkie's Road)	. ,,	50	,
1601	Oteramika old road (Blocks I., II., Invercargill Hundred)	**	100	
1602	Pomona Road (Makarewa)	,,	50	
1603	Sandhills to Campbelltown	. "	918	
1604	Seaward Bush (Murphy's Road to Knipe's Land)	,,	46	
1605		Stewart Island	100	
1606	Thompson Road South, Sections 9	Southland	200	
•	to 15, Block V., Invercargill			
1607	Hundred Tisbury to Waimatua	`	60	~
1608	Trotter Road	,,	100	
1609	Waimatuku Bush	,,	100	
1610	Wallacetown to Underwood	,,	250	
1611	West Plains roads	,,	300	
1612	Wilson's Crossing, South Forest Hill Road	"	100	
1613	Winton, Block III	,,	92	٠
1614	Winton, Block VIII.	,,	400	
1615 1616	Winton, Block VIII. (outfall-drain) Winton to Drummond (£1 for £1)	"	300	
1617	Woodend	"	100	
1618	Woodend, Campbelltown Hundred, Block VI.	"	100	
1619	Works not specifically provided for		180	
1620	Contingencies and engineering		170	
	Total—Southland		19,387	
ĺ	General—	•		
1621	Compensation for injuries to employees while in discharge of	•••	500	
	their duties, medical and other			
•	attendance during illness, and			
ļ	contingent expenses in connec-	•	į	
1800	tion with same Compensation and contingent ex-		1,500	
1622	penses in connection with the		1,000	
	acquisition of land for roads,	2 .	1	
	drains, gravel-pits, &c.		Į	